NFFLD
NIGHT FALCON
Solid State LED
FLOODLIGHT
LUMARK®
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Heavy-duty, die cast aluminum

10. Not available with slipfi tter mount.
11. Cannot combine TS2 (Top and Side Visor), VS (Vandal Shield), or WG (Wire Guard), limited to one external guard per fi xture.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Sample Number: NFFLD-A40-S
Series Light Engine Mounting Voltage
NFFLD=Night Falcon A25= 9,400 Nominal Lumens
A40= 14,600 Nominal Lumens
S= Slipfi tter
T=Trunnion
[BLANK]=120-277V
347=347V
NOTES: Options not available with stock products. Order accessories as separate items for fi eld installation. Refer to standard ordering information
to add options. Refer to In-Stock Guide for availability. Stock fi xture is 4000K, non-dimming, 120-277V or 347V, carbon bronze only.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
8-1/2"
[215mm]
15-15/16"
[405mm]
15-7/8"
[404mm]
17"
[432mm]3"
[77mm]
9-1/2"
[241mm]
1-1/16"
[27mm]
1-1/16"
[27mm]
8-3/4"
[222mm]
Top and Side Visors Wire Guard Vandal Shield
ACCESSORIES
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen
Maintenance
(50,000 Hours)
Theoretical L70
(Hours)
NFFLD-A25
25°C > 93% > 300,000
40°C > 93% > 295,000
50°C > 92% > 285,000
NFFLD-A40
25°C > 93% > 290,000
40°C > 92% > 285,000
50°C > 92% > 280,000
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
A25 LED NFFLD-A25 NFFLD-A25-7060 NFFLD-A25-7030
Delivered Lumens 9,432 9,937 9,297
CCT (Kelvin) 4000K 5700K 3000K
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 70 70 70
NEMA Distribution (H x V) 6 x 6 Wide 6 x 6 Wide 6 x 6 Wide
Power Consumption (Watts) 85W 85W 85W
A40 LED NFFLD-A40 NFFLD-A40-7060 NFFLD-A40-7030
Delivered Lumens 14,683 15,468 14,473
CCT (Kelvin) 4000K 5700K 3000K
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 70 70 70
NEMA Distribution (H x V) 6 x 6 Wide 6 x 6 Wide 6 x 6 Wide